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Village of Allouez
Village of Ashwaubenon
Town of Eaton

Village of Suamico
Village of Wrightstown
Village of Howard
Town of Pittsfield
Town of Green Bay
Town of Wrightstown
Town of Scott

City of Green Bay
Town of Ledgeview
Town of Morrison
Town of Glenmore
Village of Denmark
Town of Humboldt
Town of Rockland
Town of Lawrence
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Chief Inspector
13.00
12607/ hr
13.00
12.00
13.00
10.50
14.18
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
175.00 / day

8.00
12.25
12.00
8.50
13.50
13.00
9.00

Election Inspector
11.00
9.007 hr
11.00
12.00
10.00
9.50
10.00
10.00
12.00
10.00
12.00
140.00 / day
7.50
11.00
12.00
8.50
13.50
10.00
9.00
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