Request to increase election inspector pay beginning with August 2020 election. Chief Inspector Election Inspector

	Chief inspector	Election inspector
	→ 13.00	7 11.00
Village of Allouez	12.00 / hr	9.00/hr
Village of Ashwaubenon	13.00	11.00
Town of Eaton	12.00	12.00
Village of Suamico	13.00	10.00
Village of Wrightstown	10.50	9.50
Village of Howard	14.18	10.00
Town of Pittsfield	12.00	10.00
Town of Green Bay	12.00	12.00
Town of Wrightstown	12.00	10.00
Town of Scott	12.00	12.00
City of Green Bay	175.00 / day	140.00 / day
Town of Ledgeview	8.00	7.50
Town of Morrison	12.25	11.00
Town of Glenmore	12.00	12.00
Village of Denmark	8.50	8.50
Town of Humboldt	13.50	13.50
Town of Rockland	13.00	10.00
Town of Lawrence	9.00	9.00

(Typical Election with Tinspectors per polling location - \$840 increase per election)

2016 Election Inspector pay increased from \$8 to \$9 2019 Chief Inspector pay increased from \$11 to \$12